Plan till the end of semester

	11.-29.4.
	2.-6.5.
	9.5.
	11.5.
	16.5.
	18.5.

	praxe
	odpadá
	 Jana V.

Veronika S.
	 Terka

Martin
	Judita

Anička 
	Lucka 


I strongly recommend you to be present in our last lessons esp. to those who could have problems with attendance. 

25.5. at 10:15 Final test in English

Final tests contains: 

Vocabulary: based on religious vocabulary and vocabulary from social work – chapters we have covered:  Senior Citizens, Families, Homeless, Disabilities, Addictions, Criminality

Of course you should now some more basic words in social work – like the titles of each chapter in the book, etc.
Grammar – general grammar test  ….    (you can practice on http://www.helpforenglish.cz/ - test, intermediate – grammar tests, and other tests. When you complete them and let it “vyhodnotit”, the correct answers with explanations will appear.)
Reading – you can practise by reading English texts, esp. focused especially on social work

Writing – for or against essay

Submit (hand in) your summaries till the 26th April

